The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COUNTERSPELL WOLVERHAMPTON 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-23
2024-11-23
2024-11-23
2024-11-23
2024-11-24
2024-11-24
2024-11-28
2024-11-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
SAINSBURYS
TESCO STORES 4758
www.papajohn's.co.uk
ALDI STORES LIMITED
TESCO STORES 5397
TESCO STORES
SAINSBURYS
EVRI LIMITED
WITHDRAWN: $304.97. DEPOSITED: $0.00.

ID Amount Balance

$0.00

txn XGHmmzX -$3.17 -$3.17
txn_ YRH00zX -$26.99 -$30.16
txn_GkH88JA -$154.31 -$184.47
txn nEH669y -$49.57 -$234.04
txn_ YRHOOw?2 -$57.31 -$291.35
txn 2zHllxo -$6.42 -$297.77
txn MNHe5Z2 -$3.16 -$300.93
txn_ LgHGRgn -$4.04 -$304.97
-$304.97

Counterspell Wolverhampton is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Counterspell Wolverhampton's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




